
1 32

10 11 12 13 1498

17 18 19 20 211615

4 5 6 7

24

31

25 26 27 282322

3029

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday

HALLOWEEN

EASTL AKE TERR ACE  |  OCTOBER 2017 CALENDAR

	 9:30	 Bus to Martin’s *sign up*

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH  

	10:30	 Coffee Doughnuts  

			  & Current Events - CF

	 1:00	 Balloon Swat - CH

	 2:30	 Bingo!!!

	 5:30	 Cards in the Clubhouse

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Special Music by  

			  “Spitten Image”

	11:00	 Piano by Jeanette - AA

	 1:00	 BUNCO!!! - CH 

	 2:30	 Happy Hour with  

			  the Piano Man!!! - AA

	 5:30	 Cards in the Clubhouse

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 UCC Bible Study - CH

	 1:00	 Manicures *Sign up*

	 2:30	 Lucky # Bingo - CH

	 5:30	 Cards in the Clubhouse

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:00	 Mass - CH

	10:30	 St John’s Prayer Group - PD

	 1:00	 Scrabble - CH

	 2:30	 Cooking in the Cafe

	 5:30	 Ladies Night - CF

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise

	10:30	 Arts & Crafts - CF

	 1:00	 Scenic Ride with  

			  Amber *Sign up*

	 1:30	 Manicures *Sign up*

	 3:00	 Corn Hole - AA

	 5:30	 Friday Night Netflix - CH

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Double $ Bingo!!! - CH

	 1:30	 Afternoon Stroll

	 3:00	 Cards in the Cafe

	 5:30	 Saturday Night Netflix - CH

	 9:30	 Bus trip to Walmart *Sign up*

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Coffee Doughnuts  

			  & Current Events - CF

	11:00	 Piano by Jeanette - AA

	 2:30	 Happy Hour

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Relaxation Therapy - SR

	11:00	 Piano by Jeanette - AA

	 2:30	 Happy Hour !!! - AA

	 5:30	 Dance Troupe  

			  “Nice N Easy - CH

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 UCC Bible Study - CH

	 1:00	 Manicures *Sign up*

	 2:30	 Lucky # Bingo - CH

	 5:30	 Men’s Night - CF

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Rosary

	 1:00	 Tea & Trivia - CF

	 2:30	 Balloon Swat - CH

	 5:30	 Special Music by  

			  Kathy Leek - AA

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise - CH

	10:30	  Arts & Crafts - CH

	 1:00	 Scenic Ride with  

			  Amber *Sign up*

	 1:30	 Manicures *Sign up* - SR

	 3:00	 Corn Hole - AA

 	 5:30	 Friday Night Netflix!!! - CH

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise - CH

	10:30	 Double $ Bingo!! - CH

	 1:00	 Afternoon Stroll

	 3:00	 Cards in the Cafe

	 6:00	 Saturday Night Netflix!! - CH 

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:15	 Morning Church  

			  Services - AA

	 1:00	 Sunday Matinee on Netflix

	 3:00	 Cards in the Cafe 

	 5:30	 Special Music by  

			  A Capella - CH

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	 9:30	 Bus Trip to Martin’s

	10:30	 Coffee Doughnuts  

			  & Current Events - CH

	 1:00	 Manicures *Sign up*

	 2:30	 Bingo! - CH

	 5:30	 Cards in the Clubhouse

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Relaxation Therapy - SR

	11:00	 Piano by Jeanette - AA

	 1:00	 Jingo!!*sign up*

	 2:30	 Happy Hour with  

			  the Piano Man!!! - AA 

	 5:30	 Cards in the Clubhouse  

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 UCC Bible Study

	 1:00	 Manicures *Sign up*

	 2:30	 Lucky # Bingo - CH

	 5:30	 Cards in the Clubhouse

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Resident Council - PD

	 1:00	 Special Music by  

			  John Behler - AA

	 3:30	 Harpist Anna Hagen - AA

	 5:30	 Ladies Night - CF

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise - CH

	10:30	 Music by The  

			  Swing Sisters - AA

	 1:00	 Scenic Ride with  

			  Amber *Sign up*

	 1:30	 Manicures *Sign up*

	 3:00	 Corn Hole - AA

	 5:30	 Friday Night 

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise - CH

	10:30	 Double $ Bingo!! - CH

	 1:00	 Afternoon Stroll

	 3:00	 Cards in the Cafe

	 5:30	 Saturday Night Netflix - CH

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH 

	10:15	 Morning Church  

			  Services - AA

	 1:00	 Sunday Matinee - CH 

	 3:00	 Cards in the Cafe

	 5:30	 Spiritual Movie - CH

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	 9:30	 Bus Trip to Walmart *Sign Up* 

	10:30	 Coffee Doughnuts  

			  & Current Events - CF

	 1:00	 Manicures *Sign up*

	 2:30	 Bingo!!! 

	 5:30	 Cards in the Clubhouse 

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Relaxation Therapy - SR

	11:00	 Piano by Jeanette - AA

	 1:00	 Yatzee - CH

	 2:30	 Happy Hour  

	 5:30	 Cards in the Clubhouse

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise - CH

	10:30	 Manicures *Sign up*

	 1:00	 Afternoon Stroll

	 2:30	 Lucky # Bingo 

	 5:30	 Cards in the Clubhouse

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise - CH

	10:30	 BUNCO!!! - CH

	 1:30	 Library & Craft - CH

	 3:00	 Afternoon Stroll

	 5:30	 Men’s Night - CF

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	  Arts & Crafts - CH

	 1:00	 Scenic Ride with  

			  Amber *Sign up*

	 1:30	 Manicures *Sign up*

	 3:00	 Bingo Store - CH

	 5:30	 Friday Night Netflix

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Puzzles in the Cafe

	 1:00	 Afternoon Stroll

	 3:00	 Cards in the Café 

	 5:30	 Saturday Night Netflix - CH

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:15	 Morning Church Services

	 1:00	 Sunday Matinee - CH

	 3:00	 Cards - CF

	 5:30	 Spiritual Movie - CH

Halloween Costume Contest!!!

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Coffee Doughnuts  

			  & Current Events - CH

	 1:00	 Manicures *Sign up*

	 2:30	 Bingo

	 5:30	 Annual Trick or Treat !!! - AA

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise Group - CH

	10:30	 Relaxation Therapy - SR

	11:00	 Piano by Jeanette - AA

	 2:30	 Happy Hour with  

			  The Piano Man!!! - AA

	 5:30	 Cards in the Clubhouse

	 9:30	 Morning Exercise - CH

	10:15	 Morning Church  

			  Services - AA

	 1:00	 Afternoon Stroll

	 3:00	 Cards in the Cafe

	 5:30	 Spiritual Movie - CH

	 9:30 	Morning Exercise  - CH

	10:15	 Morning Church  

			  Services - AA

	 1:00	 Sunday Matinee - CH

	 3:00	 Afternoon Stroll

	 5:30	 Spiritual Movie - CH

Codes:
CH	-	 Located in the Clubhouse
AA	-	 Located in the Atrium
CF	-	 Located in the Café
PD	-	 Located in Private Dining
SR	-	 Located in the Spa Room

Happy Birthday Jane M! Happy Birthday Marti B! Happy Birthday Phyllis C!

Happy 100th Birthday Fran H! Happy Birthday Mary R! Happy Birthday Tim L!

Happy Birthday Dick R! Happy Birthday Bonnie B! Happy Birthday Nadine S!

Happy Birthday Carol H! Happy Birthday Louise R!


